NON PRO SIDEPOT HEELER Results

SHORT ROUND

Total Entries 9
Total Payout $0

Draw

Average

542.59

422.85

423.06

25.00

135.97

141.28

170.22

302.32

308.74

Rider Name

CHANCE MASTERS

CONNOR THOMAS

SY YORK

MAHLON SCHROCK

OSAIGE WALTERS

SY YORK

STATTON WITTWER

JIM THELL

KULLEN BURK

Owner

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

ZANE OR JUANITA WILLIAMS

MERLE L SCHROCK

OSAIGE WALTERS

RJR RANCH

JERAD WITTWER

JAMES THELL

KULLEN & DANIELLE BURK

Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder Short Round | Placing | Payout |

BADBOONARISING x SMARTLITTLESPARKLER
SF BADBOONGLITTER (SMART LITTLE LENA) MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
2022 MARE 139.86 1

METALLIC CAT x HICKORYS TORNADO RIO
HICKORYS RIO METAR (DOCS HICKORY) DAN CHURCHILL
2016 MARE 0.00 2

A SMOOTH GUY x SMOKIN CYMBAL 901
SMOOTH CYMBAL (LUCKY BOY 901) ZANE OR JUANITA WILLIAMS
2016 STALLION 0.00 2

LENA GALLOS GHOST x SHIVER N HOLLYWOOD
DUN IT SHIVER N (HOLLYWOOD DUNIT GOOD) JERRY AND BARB RHOADS
2021 STALLION

CATTY REY x TRAVALIN MS PEPTO
BP SHE BAD (PEPTOBOONSMAL) BRADY PITCHFORD
2022 MARE

WOODY BE TUFF x CATS BOONOLENA
TUFF PILL (HIGH BROW CAT) CENTER RANCH
2019 GELDING

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
GUNNERS NITE TRAIN (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) TURNABOUT FARM INC
2018 GELDING

BET HESA CAT x KISSMYFAIRYTALE
KISSMYBETSYCAT (ELANS PLAYBOY) KISSMYFAIRTYTALE INC
2022 MARE

STEVIE REY VON x GUNNA BE A LEGEND
DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY (LITTLE LENAS LEGEND) DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES
2021 MARE



